Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

King

Child in
Need of
Services (1)

0

o O p O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Dependency
3

4
3
2
9

13
6
19
11
0
105
29

N

o N O O b

Developmental
Disability
Placement

0

O O O O O O O O O O O M O O o o o o o o o

1 Resolutions of legacy Alternative Residential Placement cases are reported in this category.
2 The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter 279, Laws of 2017, effective 7/23/2017.

Termination
0

Qo o r W R P O O K

O B N 00 N W W O O Fr W

At-Risk
Youth
0

O O O O O O O O O Pk M M O N W B N O O O O

Truancy
0

8
0
0
8

42
25
67
33

165
39

15
20
41
63

Reinstatement
of Parental
Rights

0

O O O O O O O O O O O N O o o o o o o o o

Guardianship  Ext Foster Care/

for Foster
Children

0

QONOOOOOOO

O B O B O O O O O O Bk

Vulnerable
Youth Gdnship (2)

0

o O O N P O O O O O M O O O N M O O O O O

Relative
Visitation
0

O O Bp O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Total
Juvenile
Dependency

3
13
3
2
18
58
37
95
58
0
386
80

20
33
54
85
10



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

County/Court
Kitsap

Kittitas

Klickitat
Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman

Yakima

Child in
Need of
Services (1)

0

O O M O O O O O o o +» o +» o

=
©

O O W Bk W

Dependency
17

g o O o H»

10
23

54

10
45
136
9
4
9
5
19

Developmental
Disability
Placement

0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

1 Resolutions of legacy Alternative Residential Placement cases are reported in this category.

2 The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter 279, Laws of 2017, effective 7/23/2017.

Termination
7

o O O O O O B N PP P

o o &~

10
20

A N O W O

At-Risk
Youth
11

w O ©O© B O P KB B O N B O +» O

Truancy

11
6
2
0

93

15
96
176
229
10
58

Reinstatement
of Parental
Rights

0

O O O O O O B O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

for Foster
Children

1

g O W W B N O O O N O O O O B O kP +»B O +»r o

Guardianship  Ext Foster Care/
Vulnerable
Youth Gdnship (2)

2

o O © O o o o o o » O o o o

N
=

o0 O © O W BN

Relative
Visitation

0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Total
Juvenile
Dependency

49
10
12
1
13
22
12
34
21
6
1
7
187

34
204
377
259
21
94

35



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington
Juvenile Dependency Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3
Child in Developmental Reinstatement  Guardianship Ext Foster Care/ Total
Need of Disability At-Risk of Parental for Foster Vulnerable Relative Juvenile
County/Court Services (1) Dependency Placement Termination Youth Truancy Rights Children Youth Gdnship (2) Visitation = Dependency
Statewide Total: 37 575 2 177 106 1,177 3 73 72 1 2,223

1 Resolutions of legacy Alternative Residential Placement cases are reported in this category.
2 The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter 279, Laws of 2017, effective 7/23/2017.



	Juvenile Dependency Cases Resolved by Type of Case

