Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

County/Court	Child in Need of Services (1)	Dependency	Developmenta Disability Placement	l Termination	At-Risk Youth	Truancy	Reinstatement of Parental Rights	Guardianship for Foster Children	Ext Foster Care/ Vulnerable Youth Gdnship (2)	Relative Visitation	Total Juvenile Dependency
Adams	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
Asotin	0	4	0	1	0	8	0	0	0	0	13
Columbia	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
Garfield	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Judicial District	0	9	0	1	0	8	0	0	0	0	18
Benton	0	13	0	1	2	42	0	0	0	0	58
Franklin	0	6	0	3	1	25	0	0	2	0	37
Judicial District	0	19	0	4	3	67	0	0	2	0	95
Chelan	0	11	0	5	7	33	0	2	0	0	58
Clallam	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Clark	0	105	2	67	2	165	2	37	6	0	386
Cowlitz	0	29	0	3	4	39	0	1	4	0	80
Douglas	0	6	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	8
Ferry	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
Pend Oreille	0	4	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	9
Stevens	0	2	0	3	0	15	0	0	0	0	20
Judicial District	0	10	0	3	0	20	0	0	0	0	33
Grant	6	4	0	2	0	41	0	0	1	0	54
Grays Harbor	0	6	0	8	0	63	0	1	7	0	85
Island	1	6	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	10
Jefferson	0	2	0	1	0	2	0	1	0	0	6
King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Resolutions of legacy Alternative Residential Placement cases are reported in this category.
The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter 279, Laws of 2017, effective 7/23/2017.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

County/Court	Child in Need of Services (1)	Dependency	Developmenta Disability Placement	l Termination	At-Risk Youth	Truancy	Reinstatement of Parental Rights	Guardianship for Foster Children	Ext Foster Care/ Vulnerable Youth Gdnship (2)	Relative Visitation	Total Juvenile Dependency
Kitsap	0	17	0	7	11	11	0	1	2	0	49
Kittitas	0	4	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	10
Klickitat	1	6	0	1	1	2	0	1	0	0	12
Skamania	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Judicial District	1	6	0	2	1	2	0	1	0	0	13
Lewis	0	5	0	1	2	12	0	1	1	0	22
Lincoln	0	10	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	12
Mason	0	23	0	0	1	9	0	1	0	0	34
Okanogan	0	7	0	0	1	13	0	0	0	0	21
Pacific	0	1	0	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	6
Wahkiakum	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Judicial District	0	2	0	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	7
Pierce	2	54	0	14	8	93	0	7	9	0	187
San Juan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Skagit	0	10	0	6	3	15	0	0	0	0	34
Snohomish	1	45	0	10	24	96	1	6	21	0	204
Spokane	19	136	0	20	22	176	0	2	2	0	377
Thurston	3	9	0	5	9	229	0	1	3	0	259
Walla Walla	1	4	0	3	0	10	0	3	0	0	21
Whatcom	3	9	0	6	6	58	0	3	9	0	94
Whitman	0	5	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	8
Yakima	0	19	0	4	0	2	0	5	5	0	35

Resolutions of legacy Alternative Residential Placement cases are reported in this category.
The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter 279, Laws of 2017, effective 7/23/2017.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3

	Child in Need of		Developmenta Disability	I	At-Risk		Reinstatement of Parental	Guardianship for Foster	Ext Foster Care/ Vulnerable	Relative	Total Juvenile
County/Court	Services (1)	Dependency	Placement	Termination	Youth	Truancy	Rights	Children	Youth Gdnship (2)	Visitation	Dependency
Statewide Total:	37	575	2	177	106	1,177	3	73	72	1	2,223

Resolutions of legacy Alternative Residential Placement cases are reported in this category.
The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter 279, Laws of 2017, effective 7/23/2017.